World Class Filtration Solutions
PF
G
71
8
Microfiltration
Cartridge Part Numbering Guide
Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4

insert.
Please refer to the individual product datasheets for absolute pore ratings and filter versions available for each prefilter listed in tables 1 and 3 below.
Cartridge Part Numbering Guide
PFG718 / Feb 2011 / Rev8: Aug 2019
Porvair is a registered trademark of Porvair plc.
Aquafil, Biofil, Chemifil, Cryptofil, Fluorofil, Hydrofil, Klearfil, Microfil, Polyfil, Trapfil and Vinofil
are trademarks of Porvair plc.
Viton is a registered trademark of DuPont Performance Elastomers L.L.C.
© Copyright 2019. Porvair Filtration Group Ltd. All rights reserved.
Whilst every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of this document, due to
continuous product development, the data contained is subject to constant revision and
Porvair Filtration Group Ltd. reserves the right to change, alter or modify its contents.
Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4
Membrane Filters
Table 5 Table 6 Table 7
Length (Nominal)Table 4
1	 250mm (10")
2	 510mm (20")
3	 760mm (30")
4	 1020mm (40")
5	 125mm (5")
Additional OptionsTable 7
A	 N+U
N	 Non-steamable (no insert)
P	 Pharmaceutical grade*
U	 Unbranded
SealsTable 6
A	 Ethylene Propylene
B	 Silicone
C	 Viton®
D	 Nitrile
E	 FEP Encapsulated Viton®
G	 FEP Encapsulated Silicone
J	 DOE PTFE
VersionTable 3
L	 Economy*
R	 Rinsed
S	 Standard
Example part number:    BT  20  S  2  B  B  P BiofilTM, 0.2µm, standard hard cage, 510mm (20") long, Code 7, silicone seals, pharmaceutical grade.
SOE: Single Open Ended.
DOE: Double Open Ended.
AdaptersTable 5
A	� Code 3
B	 Code 7
C	 Code 8
F	 N SOE
G	 G DOE (short length)
H	 G SOE
J	 216 (218), fin
K	 Code 2
L	 223, fin (no lugs)
M	 DOE
S	 Code 28, fin (3 lugs)
T	 223, flat (no lugs)
U	 224, fin
V	 226, fin
W	� F20+ Code 7
(stainless steel core)
X	� F20+ Code 2
(stainless steel core)
Y	 BS832, flat
Z	� F20+ Code Y
(stainless steel core)
Absolute Pore RatingTable 2
02	 0.02µm
04	� 0.04µm
10	� 0.1µm
20	 0.2µm
45	 0.45µm
65	 0.65µm
100	 1.0µm
120	� 1.2µm
Membrane FilterTable 1